
                                           
                                      RESULTS FOR THE BROWN CHIROPRACTIC 

                                                    2010 NPC ARIZONA  OPEN
                                    BODYBUILDING, FITNESS, FIGURE, & BIKINI

FITNESS

1- MINDY WOODYARD
2-SARAH PAWLICK
3-LESLIE THOMPSON
                                             

TEEN MEN 16 & UNDER                                            FIGURE TEEN
1-JACOB JAROSZ                                                        1-KRISSY CONTRERAS
2-SHAWN GARLINGHOUSE

TEEN MEN 17-19 YRS
1-RYAN CARNAGHI
2-ANDREW TELLES
3-DALTON HILDAGO
4-BO MORAGA

WOMEN MASTERS BODY BUILDING
1-CORRINA DEWEY
2-NATASHA WILLIAMS
3-CYNTHIA OWENS

MENS JR. MASTERS BODY BUILDING                 MENS SR. MASTER BODY BUILDING 
1-PHILLIP MARTINEZ                                                  1-TOM MULLERUO
2-JUSTIN HILLS                                                            2-MONTE MASTERSON
3-MIKE KUMELSKI                                                      3-DAVID PROCTOR
                                                                                         4-MIKE ALTIMARANO
MENS MASTERS  BODY BUILDING                       5-TRACY TEITELBAUM
1-THOMAS KOLEBA                                                    6-TONY BATES
2-LOY HANSON
3-DAVID MORSE
4-DENNIS ALDRIDGE
5-ERIC SCHLLITZER
6-DENNIS ALDRIDGE
7-ROBERT SPECTOR
8-MANNY JAGDON



FIGURE JR. MASTERS SHORT                                           FIGURE “A “
1-NICOLE COCKRILL                                                           1-NICOLE COCKRILL
2-HEATHER DUBE                                                                2-CHRISTINA HILLS
3-MARIVIC ORCINI                                                              3-LILY OCHKRU
4-KRISTY KEVITT                                                                 4-MARIVIC ORCINI
5-JENNIFER GOLDING                                                         5-GENNIFER COLEMAN
6-KELLY JO SULLIVAN                                                        6-MICAN BLAND
7-JULIE JONES                                                                       7-ADRIANNA CABELLE
7-SHANNON KRAMER                                                         8-BREANNA ORTLUND
8-ILA REED                                                                             9-KRISTY KEVITT
8-KRISTIN ROONEY                                                             10-SHANNON KRAMER
9-JODY WAIT                                                                          10-JODY WAIT
10-DIANE CANE                                                                    10-KATHY MCCARTHY
10-TRACY TAYLOR                                                               10-JO KENNA
                                                                                                  10-ROXANNE
FIGURE JR.MASTERS TALL
1-BRANDY SMITH
2-BETHANY VIVISON                                                          FIGURE “ B “
3-TRACEY FLICK                                                                 1- AMBER BRIDGES
4-SHAUNA ROBINSON                                                        2-KELLY JO SULLIVAN
5-TERI CRENSHAW                                                              3-SARA STINN
6-LANA CALDWELL                                                            4-ILA REED
7-STACY DOUGHERTY                                                       5-BREANNE DREBEE
8-ANDE HENDERSON                                                         6-DONNA NELSON
8-TRACY SEMEN                                                                  7-KRISTIN ROONEY
9-REBECCA LINDY                                                              8-DIANE CANE
10-MARY CERVINO                                                              9-ERIN DALLACQUA
10-CHRISTINE FAVAZZO                                                     10-MELLISA GUZMAN
10-NICOLE GREEN                                                               10-DAWN DAUER
10-ADRIANE HUTCHINSON                                               10-KAREN.KRYSZAK
                                                                                                 10-KAREN SHIKANY
FIGURE MASTERS                                                             10-TYECY TAYLOR
1-GENNIFER COLEMAN                                                     10-BARBARA MORRIS
2-DONNA NELSON
3-BONNIE VESTAL                                                              FIGURE “ C “
4-LISA FREE                                                                         1-BRANDY SMITH
5-DAWN DAUR                                                                    2-HEATHER DUBE
6-DIANA HABORT                                                               3-JENN GOLDING
7-MISTY DAVIS                                                                    4-SHAUNA ROBINSON
8-JILL BUSBEE                                                                     5-VERONICA MARBLE
9-KAREN SHIKANN                                                            6-AMY MCDOUGLL
10-COLEEN DUKE                                                               7-BONNIE VESTAL
10-KATHY MC CARTHY                                                     8-SARAH PAWLICK
10-KAREN KRUSZAK                                                         9-JULIE JONES
10-BARBARA MORRIS                                                      10-CHRISTINE FAVAZZO
                                                                                               10-COLLEEN DUKE
                                                                                               10-KRISTIN ZARRO
                                                                                               10-ADRIANE HUTCHINSON
                                                                                               



FIGURE “D “
1-KIM SCHROEDER
2-KELLY ABRAHAM
3-WHITNEY JONES
4-TRACEY FLICK
5-APRIL BRYANT
6-BETHANY NIVISON
7-MARY CERVINO
8-LANA CALDWELL
9-LISA FREE
10-MISTY DAVIS
10-TRACY SEMAN
10-LESLIE THOMPSON
10-JILL BUSBEE

FIGURE “ E “
1-JENNIFER RALPH
2-TERI CRENSHAW
3-JANEEN BREWER
4-ANDE HENDERSON
5-DIANA HABORT
6-MEGAN HELLUM
7-REBECCA LINDY
8-KATIE O'HARA
9-JENNIFER SCOTT
10-MICHELL MATTHEWS
10-STACY DOUGHERTY
10-TENECIA PHILLIPS

MENS NOVICE LIGHT WT.
1-BRADLEY WARRINGTON
2-CODY MACHEN
3-RICK CHRUSCIEL
4-CHARLES CURTIS
5-VENNIE GILMORE
6-CHENG YAO
7-MIKE KUMELSKI
8-BENJAMEN SKUNKO
9-HUGO LUJAN
10-RICO BELTRAN
10-BO MORAGA



MENS NOVICE MIDDLE
1-NICK CHRITIE
2-JOSH BOHNER
3-DAVID MORSE
4-KORY FABER
5-SATCHEL BROCK
6-JOSH HARRIS
7-MIKE SKOKIC 
8-GLENN LEEST
9-NATHAN JONOVICH
10-DARREN DUDY
10-JAMES BRAWN
10-ROBERT SPECTOR
10-MIKE ALTIMARANO

MENS NOVICE HEAVY
1-TRAVIS KVCHEL
2-CHRISTOPHER SULLIVAN
3-DAIN YERKIE
4-TOM MULLERUP
5-JAMEL MUSBAH
6-ERIC MIKULEWICZ
7-ANTHONY PURKETT
8-MICHAEL MILLS
9-JOSH MEYERS
10-JAMES CRAWFORD
10-DENNIS ALDIDGE
10-ERIC SCHLITZER
10-ANDREW RELLES

WOMENS BB. LIGHTWEIGHT
1-NATASHA WILLIAMS
2-MICHELLE SOLOMON 

WOMENS BB. MIDDLE WT.
1-ELIZABETH KISH
2-CORRINA DEWEY
3-CYNTHIA OWENS

WOMENS BB HEAVY WT
1-NICOLE ZEZIMA

BIKINI TEEN
1-KRISSY CONTRERAS



BIKINI JR. MASTERS
1-PIPER MC WHORTON
2-STEPHANIE BARNEY
3-PAWLA WHEELER
4-KRISTI CURIALI
5-LEELA SMITH
6-SHANNON RAYNER
7-NANCIE NEWMAN                                                             BIKINI” C “
8-KRIS JOHNSON                                                                   1-SHANDI HUDSON
                                                                                                   2-LAWRA CALDERON
BIKINI “A”                                                                              3-VALERIE TORRES
1-SUMAR WESTLAND                                                          4-PAULA WHEELER
2-RACEL LABENDER                                                            5-VANESSA JAROSZ
3-ALEX WEINER                                                                    6-RACHEL LAMBDIN
4-FRANCESCA HARTMAN                                                   7-NANCIE NEWMAN  
5-ASHLEY HERGENRADER                                                 8-SARAH KIST
6-CINDY PERRY                                                                     9-KRISTY MCMILLION
7-JESSICA SEAL                                                                      9-AMBER SPINA
8-SUMMER COOPER                                                             10-NATALIE BUDAK
8-HANNAH LOEFF                                                                 10-STEPHANIE ALLEN
8-LAYLA VASSOUGHE                                                          10-LAURA CABIRAC
9-KARIE CAMPION                                                                
10-DIERA KELLY
10-STEFANY BETSCHART
                                          
BIKINI “B “                                                                              BIKINI “D “
1-RICCA KLEIN                                                                       1- PIPER MC WHORTON
2-JENNIFER HARVEY                                                             2-TAYLOR JERBASI
3-JASMIN UEKE                                                                      3- KATIE COLES
4-KRISTIN LOLIO                                                                   4-HEATHER HOLSTAD
5-ANDRIA CAMPA                                                                  5-STEPHANIE BARNEY
6-RACHEL ELWELL                                                                6-KRISTI CURIALI
7-LEELA SMITH                                                                       7-SHANNON RAYNEE
8-SIMONE MALLINSON                                                        8-RACHEL BRUGMAN
9-TATUM SMITH                                                                     9-HELEN WILLIAMS
10-CELESTE LAMBNINOS                                                    10-KRIS JOHNSON
10-HAILEY HENDRICKS                                                       10-KRISTY QUICK
10-MANSI PATEL                                                                    

MENS LIGHT WT. BB
1-RICK CHRUSCIEL                                     
2-CHARLES CURTIS
3-TONY BOTELHO
4-MIKE KUMELSKI
5-BENJAMON SHUNKO
6-CHENG YAO
7-DAVID PROCTOR
8-TRACY TEITEL BAUM
9-ABEL JACOBS    ….....          10-MANNY JAGDON



MENS MIDDLE WT. BB
1-TOM HUSSEN
2-CODY MACHEN
3-DAMARIS DUNA
4-BRADLEY WARRINGTON
5-JOSH BOHNES
6-TYREESE FRANKS
7-GABREL BORREGO
8-VENNIE GILMORE
9-NEAL GRIFFEN                                                
10-HERMAN REYES
10-MARTAE RUELAS
10-JOSH HARRIS
10-MIKE SKOKIC
10-JAMES BROWN
10-HUGO LUJAN
10-RICO BELTRAN 
10-ROBERT SPECTOR

MENS LIGHT HVY .BB
1-BRYAN VANDERPLOG
2-BRANDON STINN
3-NICK CHRISTIE
4-CHRISTOPHER SULLIVAN
5-ANDREW NEITZKE
6-KRISTION COTTA
6-ROME WILLIAMS
8-DAIN VERKIE
9-ERIC MIKULEWICZ
10-RJ MCLEOD
10-RONNIE MORALES
10-JAMAL MUSBAH
10-SATCHEL BROCK
10-NATHAN JONOVICH
10-KORY FABER
10-DARREN DUDY
10-GLENN LEEST
10-DENNIS ALDRIDGE
10-ERIC SCHLLITZER
10-RYAN CARRAGHI
10-ANDREW TELLES



MENS HEAVY WT BB
1-PHILLIP MARTINEZ
2-JOSH BARNETT
3-DANIEL CARTER
4-DUSTIN HAYDEN
5-JUSTIN HILLS
6-LANCE WHITLOCK
7-WOODY HUNTER
8-JOSH MEYERS
9-ANTHONY PURKETT
10-MICHAEL MILLS
10-C J HANCOCK

MENS SUPER HVY.WT.
1-RYAN FOX
2-CARLOS DAVITO
3-TRAVIS KUCHEL
4-THOMAS KOLEBA
5-JAMES CRAWFORD


